
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Hot & Spicy Chicken Chunks with Peanuts

Chicken Diced Vegetables & Cashews with 
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls

Chicken Diced Vegetables & Cashews with 
Honey Garlic Ribs

Mixed Chinese Vegetables with Lemon chicken

Cantonese Chow Mein with Sesame Shrimp(3)

Szechuan Shrimp

Mixed Chinese Vegetables with Great Wok
Duckling

Beef Diced Vegetables & Cashews 
with Chicken Wings(4)

General Tao Chicken

Sweet & Sour Spare Ribs

Mixed Chinese Vegetables

Chicken with Garlic Black Bean Sauce

String Beans with Hot Garlic Sauce

Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Sweet & Sour Goo Loe Chicken

Sweet & Sour Goo Loe Pork

Chicken Diced Vegetables & Cashews

Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls

Honey Garlic Spare Ribs

L U N C H  S P E C I A L S

House Soup of the Day

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

Egg Drop & Mushroom Soup

Wonton Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Mixed Vegetable Soup

Coffee

Tea

Chinese Jasmine Tea

Organic Green Tea

Fresh Milk

Soft Drink

Iced Tea

Perrier Water

Spring Water

Orange/Apple Juice

Domestic Beer

Imported Beer

House Wine

2.95

2.25

2.25

2.25

3.50

2.50

2.95

4.50

1.95

3.50

7.50

7.95

8.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

17.95

16.95

15.95

13.50

13.50

13.95

13.95

14.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

Vegetable Spring Roll

Vegetable Egg Roll

Special Shrimp Rolls (3)

Sweet & Sour Dry Wontons

Mongolian Beef (1)

Chicken Wings (6)

Chicken Wings (12)

Har Gow

Shu Mai

BBQ Pork Bun

Sticky Rice with Lotus Leaf

Pan Fried Dumplings (6)

Breaded Shrimp (8)

Sesame Shrimp (8)

Sesame Shrimp (4)

Seafood Congee

Beef Congee

Chicken Congee

Plain Congee

Fish Congee

Corn Congee

Served from opening to 3:00 pm | After 3:00pm - Takeout only

Served with Plain Fried Rice & Egg roll  

5.50

6.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.50

COMBOS

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

J.

K.

BEVERAGES

SOUP

DIM SUM
2.25

1.95

6.50

7.50

4.50

8.50

14.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.95

11.95

14.95

15.95

9.50

CONGEE

9.50

7.95

6.95

4.95

8.95

5.95

Free soup of day for dine-in only

Served with Plain Fried Rice & Egg Roll(no soup)


