

# SPECIALS

Served from opening to 3:00 pm | After 3:00pm - Takeout only

### **SOUP**

House Soup of the Day	5.50
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	6.95
Egg Drop & Mushroom Soup	5.95
Wonton Soup	5.95
Hot & Sour Soup	5.95
Mixed Vegetable Soup	5.50

BEVERAGES			
	Coffee	2.95	
	Tea	2.25	
	Chinese Jasmine Tea	2.25	
	Organic Green Tea	2.25	
	Fresh Milk	3.50	
	Soft Drink	2.50	
	Iced Tea	2.95	
	Perrier Water	4.50	
	Spring Water	1.95	
	Orange/Apple Juice	3.50	
	Domestic Beer	7.50	
	Imported Beer	7.95	
	House Wine	8.95	

# COMBOS Served with Plain Fried Rice & Egg roll

Free soup of day for dine-in only

1.	Hot & Spicy Chicken Chunks with Peanuts	15.95
2.	Chicken Diced Vegetables & Cashews with Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls	15.95
3.	Chicken Diced Vegetables & Cashews with Honey Garlic Ribs	15.95
4.	Mixed Chinese Vegetables with Lemon chicken	15.95
5.	Cantonese Chow Mein with Sesame Shrimp(3)	15.95
6.	Szechuan Shrimp	15.95
7.	Mixed Chinese Vegetables with Great Wok Duckling	17.95
8.	Beef Diced Vegetables & Cashews with Chicken Wings(4)	16.95
9.	General Tao Chicken	15.95

## Served with Plain Fried Rice & Egg Roll(no soup)

A.	Sweet & Sour Spare Ribs	13.50
В.	Mixed Chinese Vegetables	13.50
C.	Chicken with Garlic Black Bean Sauce	13.95
D.	String Beans with Hot Garlic Sauce	13.95
E.	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	14.95
F.	Sweet & Sour Goo Loe Chicken	13.95
G.	Sweet & Sour Goo Loe Pork	13.95
Н.	Chicken Diced Vegetables & Cashews	13.95
J.	Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls	13.95
K.	Honey Garlic Spare Ribs	13.95

# **DIM SUM**

DIM SUM		Har Gow	5.95
Vegetable Spring Roll	2.25	Shu Mai	5.95
Vegetable Egg Roll	1.95	BBQ Pork Bun	5.95
Special Shrimp Rolls (3)	6.50	Sticky Rice with Lotus Leaf	6.95
Sweet & Sour Dry Wontons	7.50	Pan Fried Dumplings (6)	11.95
Mongolian Beef (1)	4.50	Breaded Shrimp (8)	14.95
Chicken Wings (6)	8.50	Sesame Shrimp (8)	15.95
Chicken Wings (12)	14.95	Sesame Shrimp (4)	9.50

CONGEE	
Seafood Congee	9.50
Beef Congee	7.95
Chicken Congee	6.95
Plain Congee	4.95
Fish Congee	8.95
Corn Congee	5.95











